

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8084/2007

(From final order of Assessment dated 20/03/2007 in Demand No.508/2003-04  
in TIN No.GRE-HVAT/CST-0632-1818723 of the Excise and Taxation Officer-  
cum-Assessing Authority, Sales Tax Office, Gurgaon, Haryana)

M/S KONE ELEVATORS INDIA PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EXCISE & TAXAN.OFFICER-CUM-ASSESNG.AUTH.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for  
interim relief)

Date: 04/05/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the petition on the date notified.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master